
Race winners

Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 14 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 10 M 21:08.8 6

2 35 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 21:42.3 6

3 19 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 11 M 22:29.4 6

4 34 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 25:09.9 6

5 20 Sargent, Finley Under 12 10 M -1 lap 5

6 3 Bradbury, Scott Under 10 9 M -1 lap 5

7 37 Saunders, Finlay Under 12 M -1 lap 5

8 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M -1 lap 5

9 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -2 laps 4

10 38 Beck, Dominic Under 12 M -2 laps 4

11 7 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 7 F -2 laps 4

12 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M -2 laps 4

13 32 Eyre, Beatrix Under 12 F -2 laps 4

14 15 Pipet, Erin Under 10 9 F -2 laps 4

15 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -2 laps 4

16 2 Ayres, Robert Under 10 8 M -3 laps 3

17 16 Pipet, Orla Under 10 7 F -3 laps 3

18 17 Quartier, Luca Under 12 10 M -3 laps 3

19 13 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 8 F -4 laps 2

20 4 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 10 M -5 laps 1

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 7 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 7 F 23:53.0 4

2 32 Eyre, Beatrix Under 12 F 25:18.5 4

3 15 Pipet, Erin Under 10 9 F 25:35.2 4

4 16 Pipet, Orla Under 10 7 F -1 lap 3

5 13 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 8 F -2 laps 2

Female - Under 10

Ian Brown’s Winter XC Series Round 1 - 19/11/23
Sunday, November 19, 2023 09:11 (GMT+0) - Final results

Sport: Cycling - mtn cross-country

Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start

Racers: 20

Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.6

Updated from: App

Updated: Monday, November 20, 2023 09:56 (GMT+0)

Race visibility: Public

Race info
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 7 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 7 F 23:53.0 4

2 15 Pipet, Erin Under 10 9 F 25:35.2 4

3 16 Pipet, Orla Under 10 7 F -1 lap 3

4 13 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 8 F -2 laps 2

Female - Under 12

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 32 Eyre, Beatrix Under 12 F 25:18.5 4

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 14 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 10 M 21:08.8 6

2 35 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 21:42.3 6

3 19 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 11 M 22:29.4 6

4 34 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 25:09.9 6

5 20 Sargent, Finley Under 12 10 M -1 lap 5

6 3 Bradbury, Scott Under 10 9 M -1 lap 5

7 37 Saunders, Finlay Under 12 M -1 lap 5

8 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M -1 lap 5

9 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -2 laps 4

10 38 Beck, Dominic Under 12 M -2 laps 4

11 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M -2 laps 4

12 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -2 laps 4

13 2 Ayres, Robert Under 10 8 M -3 laps 3

14 17 Quartier, Luca Under 12 10 M -3 laps 3

15 4 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 10 M -5 laps 1

Male - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 3 Bradbury, Scott Under 10 9 M 23:49.8 5

2 23 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M 25:52.5 5

3 21 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M -1 lap 4

4 9 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M -1 lap 4

5 8 Grierson, Oliver Under 10 7 M -1 lap 4

6 2 Ayres, Robert Under 10 8 M -2 laps 3

Male - Under 12

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 14 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 10 M 21:08.8 6

2 35 Robison, Atticus Under 12 M 21:42.3 6

3 19 Robilliard, Luka Under 12 11 M 22:29.4 6

4 34 Martel, Freddie Under 12 M 25:09.9 6
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

5 20 Sargent, Finley Under 12 10 M -1 lap 5

6 37 Saunders, Finlay Under 12 M -1 lap 5

7 38 Beck, Dominic Under 12 M -2 laps 4

8 17 Quartier, Luca Under 12 10 M -3 laps 3

9 4 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 10 M -5 laps 1

Ian Brown’s Winter XC Series Round 1 - 19/11/23 | Resources.ws.Ra... https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=335970

3 of 3 14/01/2024, 17:35


